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LUCAS COUNTY - Single Family
Builder

West Rock Development

Ridge Stone Builders & Developers
Wright Custom Homes Ltd

K. Hovnanian Northwest Ohio

K. Hovnanian Northwest Ohio
Michelle Construction

Squires Development Co.Ltd
Buckeye Real Estate Group

Location

9225 Summer Song Ln, Sylvania

6058 Bunker Ln

7100 S Berkey Southern Rd, Whitehouse
9134 Mile View Ct, Sylvania

9203 Mile View Ct, Sylvania

4525 Mitchaw Rd, Sylvania

9225 Summer Song Ln, Sylvania

8721 Harlow Ct, Sylvania

Value
$500,000
$168,000

$1,600,000
$592,000
$598,000
$600,000
$960,000
$200,000

TOTAL SINGLE FAMILY HOMES: 8

The following jurisdictions are included in Lucas County: Harbor View, Monclova Township, Spencer Township, Sylvania Township, Harding Township, Ottawa
Hills, Springfield Township, Oregon, Washington Township, Holland, Providence Township, Swanton Township, Waterville Township, Jerusalem Township,
Richfield Township, Sylvania, Maumee, Toledo, Whitehouse and Waterville.

WOOD COUNTY - Single Family
Builder

K. Hovnanian Homes
McCarthy Builders, Inc.
McCarthy Builders, Inc.
Weathered Oaks Custom Builders
McCarthy Builders, Inc.
America's Home Place
Premier Custom Homes
America's Home Place

K. Hovnanian Homes

Saba Signature Homes, LLC
James E. Moline Builders Inc.

Location

908 Darter Drive, Bowling Green

15227 Cypress Lot 252, Middleton Twp.
15285 Cypress Drive Lot 245, Middleton Twp.
15101 North Cape Ct, Middleton Twp.

15085 North Cape Ct Lot 192, Middleton Twp.

21121 Main Street, Weston

136 Coach House Loop, Washington Twp.
809 Foley Run, North Baltimore

940 Creekside Ln, Bowling Green

507 Cathedral Ct, Perrysburg

30218 Hickory Hill Drive, Perrysburg Twp.

Value
$343,000
$165,000
$165,000
$700,000
$165,000
$287,462
$606,000
$344,072
$325,000

$1,050,000
$700,000

TOTAL SINGLE FAMILY HOMES: 11



