

LUCAS COUNTY - Single Family

<u>Builder</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Value</u>
West Rock Development	9225 Summer Song Ln, Sylvania	\$500,000
Ridge Stone Builders & Developers	6058 Bunker Ln	\$168,000
Wright Custom Homes Ltd	7100 S Berkey Southern Rd, Whitehouse	\$1,600,000
K. Hovnanian Northwest Ohio	9134 Mile View Ct, Sylvania	\$592,000
K. Hovnanian Northwest Ohio	9203 Mile View Ct, Sylvania	\$598,000
Michelle Construction	4525 Mitchaw Rd, Sylvania	\$600,000
Squires Development Co.Ltd	9225 Summer Song Ln, Sylvania	\$960,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group	8721 Harlow Ct, Sylvania	\$200,000

TOTAL SINGLE FAMILY HOMES: 8

The following jurisdictions are included in Lucas County: Harbor View, Monclova Township, Spencer Township, Sylvania Township, Harding Township, Ottawa Hills, Springfield Township, Oregon, Washington Township, Holland, Providence Township, Swanton Township, Waterville Township, Jerusalem Township, Richfield Township, Sylvania, Maumee, Toledo, Whitehouse and Waterville.

WOOD COUNTY - Single Family

<u>Builder</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Value</u>
K. Hovnanian Homes	908 Darter Drive, Bowling Green	\$343,000
McCarthy Builders, Inc.	15227 Cypress Lot 252, Middleton Twp.	\$165,000
McCarthy Builders, Inc.	15285 Cypress Drive Lot 245, Middleton Twp.	\$165,000
Weathered Oaks Custom Builders	15101 North Cape Ct, Middleton Twp.	\$700,000
McCarthy Builders, Inc.	15085 North Cape Ct Lot 192, Middleton Twp.	\$165,000
America's Home Place	21121 Main Street, Weston	\$287,462
Premier Custom Homes	136 Coach House Loop, Washington Twp.	\$606,000
America's Home Place	809 Foley Run, North Baltimore	\$344,072
K. Hovnanian Homes	940 Creekside Ln, Bowling Green	\$325,000
Saba Signature Homes, LLC	507 Cathedral Ct, Perrysburg	\$1,050,000
James E. Moline Builders Inc.	30218 Hickory Hill Drive, Perrysburg Twp.	\$700,000

TOTAL SINGLE FAMILY HOMES: 11